11-MM

Licence | NAT NOM PRENOM Club | 1 2 3 AR | 1 | 2 | 3 | epJ |ToTAL NS TERN GRS Date
- 383773 F  CORBETHAU AMELIE SHC Haguenau 04 38,700 23 25 27 52 28 30 30 58 110 - - - 21-nov.-15
- 377282 F  ALLAIN ARSENE ASPTT Strasbourg 03 33,150 17 19 20 39 22 24 26 50 89 - - - 17-oct.-15
. 371915 F  CHRISTOPHEL VALENTIN ASPTT Strasbourg 04 33,000 25 27 29 56 35 37 39 76 132 - - - 21-nov.-15
- 355143 F  DELORME CYRIL SR ObernaiHM 03 55500 24 26 28 54 31 33 35 68 122 - - - 23-janv.-16
. 400563 F  DEMIRBILEK MATTHIEU SA Koenigshoffen 03 70,340 21 23 25 48 25 27 29 52 100 - - - 23-janv.-16
- 403945 F GUILLEMIN MATTEO SR ObernaiHM 03 63,900 17 19 21 36 20 22 24 46 82 - - - 21-nov.-15
. 406840 F  JARAITEIXEIRA  VICENZO ASPTT Strasbourg 05 29,340 7 9 10 19 10 12 -13 22 41 - - - 23-janv.-16
- 381291 F  KRONBERGER YANNICK SR ObernaiHM 04 60,900 30 32 34 66 32 34 34 66 132 - - - 23-janv.-16
. 355145 F  LAMY YANNICK SRObernai HM 04 47,100 23 25 27 52 28 30 32 62 114 - - - 23-janv.-16
- 376412 F  MERKEL THEOPHILE ASPTT Strasbourg 04 27,500 14 16 17 33 16 18 20 38 71 - - - 21-nov.-15
. 407389 F  WASTJER LUIGI SR ObernaiHM 04 33,400 7 9 -11 16 10 12 14 26 42 - - - 23-janv.-16
| | Jan] Pc. | 1 2 3 | ARR] 1 | 2 | 3 | Ers [TOTAL]
53Kg 300315 F  IMBS HONORINE Dorlisheim FH 01 48760 -40 41 43 43 50 53 55 55 98 1584 INTB 492  23-janv.-16
350199 F BAJARD PERINE Dorlisheim FH 02 49,200 30 32 34 34 40 42 44 42 76 1219 FED 268  14-nov.-15
366668 F  BURCKEL MELISSA Dorlisheim FH 01 50940 24 27 30 30 32 35 37 37 67 1043  IRG 16,1  5-déc.-15
394879 F  SCHAEFFER CHARLIE Dorlisheim FH 02 51,100 24 26 28 28 30 32 34 34 62 963 REG 10,9  9-janv.-16
58Kg 340255 F MIGUEL LEA Dorlisheim FH 01 54,300 30 33 -35 33 40 43 45 45 78 1154 IRG 237  21-nov.-15
69Kg 400179 F  POTTIER MORGANE ASPTT Strasbourg 01 68,800 34 37 39 39 a4 48 51 51 90 1131 FED 212  9-anv.-16
| | lan] pc. | 1 2 3 | ARR ] 1 | 2 | 3 | EpJ |TOTAL]
48Kg 244336 F  CHRISTOPHEL MARIE ASPTT Strasbourg 00 46,950 48 50 52 52 60 62 64 64 116 1939 INTA 69,1  16-anv.-16
405541 F  FROUKH MARIA ASPTT Strasbourg 00 45,600 24 27 30 27 30 33 35 33 60 1029 REG 144  94anv.-16
| | Jan] Pc. | 1 2 3 | ARR] 1 | 2 | 3 | Ers [TOTAL]
53Kg 381293 F  FEILLARD LEA SR ObernaiHM 98 49,800 -35 35 39 39 45 51 51 51 90 1429 IRG 40,2  14-nov.-15
63Kg 238723 F OTT JUSTINE SHC Haguenau 98 61,740 62 65  -67 65 82 86  -90 86 151 2034 INTB 89,3  5-déc.-15
408485 F  KOCH LAURA SHC Haguenau 97 62,080 30 33 -35 33 34 37 40 40 73 979 Deb 109 23-janv.-16
69Kg 404306 F  REICHERT ANNA ASPTT Strasbourg 96 66,200 32 35 38 35 50 55  -60 55 90 1158 REG 238  21-nov.-15
75Kg 348083 F  LEIBUNDGUTH LISA ASPTT Strasbourg 97 71,260 -54 54 58 58 74 77 -80 77 135 1662 FED 637  23-anv.-16
+75Kg 402608 F MANSY MYLENE ASPTT Strasbourg 96 80,500 50 53 56 56 65 65  -70 65 121 1398 REG 405  9-janv.-16
| | lan] pc. | 1 2 3 | ARR ] 1 | 2 | 3 | EpJ |TOTAL]
53Kg 107889 F  LORENTZ MANON SRObernaiHM 91 48500 77 80  -82 80 93 97  -100 97 177 2875 OLY 1285  24-oct-15
124208 F  BONNAMANT MELANIE ASPTT Strasbourg 92 51,600 62 65  -67 65 76 80 83 83 148 2281 INTB 964  12-déc.-15
58Kg 88574 F  HERRMANN MELISSA SR ObernaiHM 88 55,100 51 54 56 56 66 69 71 69 125 1828 FED 699  16-anv.-16
25608 F WITKOWSKI DAGMAR ASPTT Strasbourg 58 55,000 40 43 45 45 45 48 50 48 93 1362 REG 380  9-janv.-16
69Kg 324052 F  PREDY ANAIS SHC Haguenau 92 64,820 53 56 58 58 70 74 77 77 135 1760 FED 70,2  5-déc.-15
364658 F  BAECHTEL ANNAELLE ASPTT Strasbourg 85 66,380 45 48 50 50 53 57 60 60 110  141,3 REG 436  5-déc.-15
406839 F WEINLAND SOPHIE ASPTT Strasbourg 90 61,000 43 46 -49 46 53 57  -60 57 103 1399 REG 420  9-janv.-16
324051 F LEBROUSSA SHIRLEY SHC Haguenau 87 66,800 42  -45 45 45 53 56  -58 56 101 1292 DPT 342  9-janv.-16
75Kg 319461 F  TITTEL MOSSER  LINDSAY SRObernaiHM 84 73900 60  -64 64 64 73 77 81 81 145 1749 FED 71,1  164anv.-16
20829 F  THOMAS EVELYNE ASPTT Strasbourg 79 69,700 57 60 62 62 68 71 74 74 136 1696 IRG 66,3 12-déc.-15
306844 F  HUBERTY LAETITIA ASPTT Strasbourg 83 74,150 41 a4 46 46 52 56 59 59 105 1264 DPT 309  3-oct-15
+75Kg 134752 F  CHRISTNACHER  ADELINE ASPTT Strasbourg 92 76,450 61 64 67 67 75 79 81 81 148 1754 IRG 716  164anv.-16



12 - C1M

8-C2M

13-JIM

50Kg

56Kg

62Kg

77Kg

85Kg

50Kg

56Kg
62Kg

69Kg
77Kg

62Kg

69Kg

77Kg

85Kg

Licence

381283
353650

351862
341767
381292
380685

324091
381290
375708

405251
383298

408093

Licence
327576
403836

406660
402606

384061

326143
381284
345037

Licence

219868
200062

273469
375877
328654
371862

295214
399790
243033
226696

264848
399791
371863

NAT NOM

BUCHER
RIEHL

EHRHARDT
MELAO
BOEHLER
CRIQUI

SPAGNULO
CECERE
DELUCCHI

JEHL
POTENZA

BAUMEYER

N

M M T MmMTmTm MM T T T

NAT NOM
F  MARTZ
F DA SILVA

F  SAUERBECK
ROU KOCzZI

F  SOLD

F  SPIELMANN
F  MARTELLI
F  ACHOURI

NAT NOM

JACQUEL
KNITTEL

SPAGNULO
ARBOGAST
GREMMEL
CHANTELOUP

YILDIRIM
CASPAR
MULLER
BECKER

ELAFATI
CASPAR
TRAUTMANN

N

M T T MM T TMmT T T T

PRENOM

LEO
MATEO

GAUTHIER
ANTHONY
JEAN
MATTHIAS

GIACOMO
THOMAS
MATTEO

KYLIAN
FLORIAN

MAXIME

PRENOM
LEO
ROMAIN

AXEL
ALEX ZOLTAN

LUCAS

ARTHUR
ALESSANDRO
FARES

PRENOM

ANTHONY
CEDRIC

PAOLO

VINCENT
THOMAS
FLORIAN

MARIO
JEAN
VICTOR
CLEMENT

MEHDI
PAUL
GUILLAUME

Club

SR Obernai HM
Dorlisheim FH
SHC Haguenau
Dorlisheim FH
SR Obernai HM
Dorlisheim FH
SHC Haguenau
SR Obernai HM
SHC Haguenau
HCA Selestat
CHM Andlau

HCA Selestat

Club
CHM Andlau
CHM Andlau

SHC Haguenau
ASPTT Strasbourg

CS Brumath

SR Obernai HM
SR Obernai HM
SA Koenigshoffen

Club

SHC Haguenau
SHC Haguenau

SHC Haguenau
CS Brumath
SR Obernai HM
CS Brumath

SR Obernai HM
SHC Haguenau
ASI Avenir HM
ASI Avenir HM

ASPTT Strasbourg
SHC Haguenau
CS Brumath

| 1 2 3 | ARR] 1 | 2 | 3 | EpJ |TOTAL
01 49680 23 26 29 29 28 33 36 36 65
02 46,960 22 25 28 28 28 31 34 34 62
01 55200 45 50 52 52 55 60 63 63 115
01 55260 40 43 46 46 50 53 56 56 102
01 55380 39 43 47 47 44 48 53 53 100
01 54100 35 37 39 39 45 48 50 48 87
02 57,800 54 58 62 62 68 71 73 73 135
01 59,780 39 42 44 a4 48 51 54 54 98
02 62,000 40 43 45 45 47 50  -53 50 95
01 73100 58  -63 63 63 78 83 88 88 151
01 71,200 45 48 51 48 62 65 65 65 113
01 78760 55 57 60 60 70 75 80 80 140
anl pc | 1 2 3 | ARR] 1 | 2 | 3 | ErPs |TOTAL
00 48,700 35 38 41 a1 45 50 54 54 95
00 54800 50 -53 53 53 63 65  -70 65 118
99 58360 -43 43 46 46 59 59 65 65 111
99 62,000 41 45 49 45 53 57 60 60 105
99 67,100 50 54 57 57 65 70 75 75 132
00 76,400 75 79  -82 79 95 101 -106 101 180
00 73,750 62 66 70 70 80 86 -89 86 156
99 72,040 55 62 67 67 65 72 79 79 146
an]l pc. | 1 2 3 J ARR] 1 | 2 | 3 | EpJ |TOTAL
97 60,660 70 74 77 77 88 93 97 97 174
96 60,800 62 66 68 68 78 82 85 85 153
98 66,900 73 76 78 78 100 105 -109 105 183
98 65990 65 70 75 75 86 90 100 100 175
98 68,100 55 60  -66 60 70 75 80 80 140
98 67,300 55 60  -65 60 70 70 -77 70 130
98 71,600 90 95 100 100 115 120 123 123 223
98 76,000 90 95 98 98 117 122 -125 122 220
96 75650 65 70 75 75 90 95 100 100 175
96 76,400 65  -70 70 70 83 86 89 89 159
96 80,300 110 116 121 121 140 145 150 150 271
96 82660 100 104 107 107 120 125 -128 125 232
98 77,600 90 95 95 95 105 110 -115 110 205

IWF

1119
112,2

1815
160,8
157,4
139,5

205,6
145,5
137,3

195,9
149,0

174,1

IWF
166,5
187,3

167,8
151,8

180,8

227,6
201,4
191,1

IWF

255,6
224,4

251,1
2424
189,9
177,7

293,1
279,1
222,6
201,1

333,4
281,1
257,0

Serie

REG
DPT

FED
IRG
IRG
REG

FED
DPT
DPT

IRG
DPT

REG

Serie
IRG
IRG

DPT
DPT

REG

IRG
REG
DPT

Serie

FED
IRG

IRG
IRG
DPT
DPT

FED
FED
REG
DPT

NAT
FED
IRG

Kg/Pts

-34,4
-31,9

4,6
-8,5
-10,8
-21,2
19,4
-21,6
-29,0
4,8
-29,4
-17,5

Kg/Pts
-2,4
8,4

-5,7
-19,0

-2,2

27,2
8,5
19

Kg/Pts

52,7
314

49,2
43,0
3,8
-4,6

79,8
68,0
23,7
6,2
110,4
66,7
49,8

Date
23-janv.-16
23-janv.-16

5-déc.-15
23-janv.-16
23-janv.-16
21-nov.-15
9-janv.-16

9-janv.-16
23-janv.-16
21-nov.-15
5-déc.-15
23-janv.-16

Date
21-nov.-15
5-déc.-15

23-janv.-16
17-oct.-15

3-oct.-15

14-nov.-15
5-déc.-15
23-janv.-16

Date
23-janv.-16
3-oct.-15
5-déc.-15
5-déc.-15
9-janv.-16
21-nov.-15
31-oct.-15
23-janv.-16
5-déc.-15
31-oct.-15
23-janv.-16
23-janv.-16
5-déc.-15



44 - SM

62Kg
69Kg

77Kg

85Kg

94Kg

105Kg

Licence
407595

188738
145070
278904
212357
141114
5706
46493
5715
383313
5859
384665
405236

362302
400180
347574
3736
5861
311235
250230
66630
394229

137264
130700
23253
399823
694
383704
401915
385416
400830
395977

335855
282099
355144
3738
60722
115831
364037
361339
377316

7012
86474
90477

NAT

MTT T TTTTTTTTTTT TTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

NOM
POTENZA

JACQUEL
GERBER
MURSCH
MANSOR
FAESSEL
ILLER
KARACA
DA SILVA
MORITZ
BAUMEYER
BAUMEYER
SPIESER

REITHER
VALLEE
TEMIRBULATOV
PARISET
GORTH

HUYNH
GROSLIER
DIEBOLD
RICCIARDELLA

BONNAMANT
ZAHNER
DOERFLINGER
GAG

GITTER
GOLLY
CHTEBA
JOUANIQUE
CAUSSE
SIGRIST

MILLIER
WILM
KELHETTER
DORSCHNER
FISCHER
GRAUSS
GREGORAT
LUX

AUBRY

BRANDT
SONICHVILI
MEYER

PRENOM
DAVID

FLORIAN
SEBASTIEN
RENATO
AWOS
LOIC
ADRIEN
KADIR
JEROME
DAVID
ALAIN
PATRICK
NOCOLAS

ALEXANDRE
LUCAS
RUSLAN
VINCENT
ALEXANDRE
PHUONG
ALEXANDRE
ERIC
ANGELO

BASTIEN
JOSEPH

JEAN BAPTISTE
YOANN
PATRICK
CEDRIC
ZAKARIA

CYRIL
FREDERICK
MAXIME

LuC
CLEMENT
JEROME
JONATHAN
XAVIER
ALEXIS
PIERRE
JONATHAN
HUGO

ERIC
TEMOURI
BENJAMIN

Club
ASPTT Strasbourg

SHC Haguenau
SR Obernai HM
ASPTT Strasbourg
ASPTT Strasbourg
SA Koenigshoffen
CHM Andlau
ASI Avenir HM
CHM Andlau
CHM Andlau
HCA Selestat
HCA Selestat
ASPTT Strasbourg

ASPTT Strasbourg
ASPTT Strasbourg
SHC Haguenau
ASI Avenir HM
HCA Selestat
SA Koenigshoffen
CS Brumath
ASPTT Strasbourg
ASPTT Strasbourg

ASPTT Strasbourg
ASPTT Strasbourg
ASI Avenir HM
SA Koenigshoffen
ASPTT Strasbourg
SHC Haguenau
ASPTT Strasbourg
ASPTT Strasbourg
ASPTT Strasbourg
CS Brumath

ASPTT Strasbourg
CS Brumath
SR Obernai HM
ASI Avenir HM
Dorlisheim FH
Dorlisheim FH
Dorlisheim FH
ASPTT Strasbourg
SR Obernai HM

CS Brumath
ASPTT Strasbourg
SHC Haguenau

EPJ |TOTAL IWF Serie  Kg/Pts Date

1 2 3 | ARR | 1 2 3
90 59,500 65 70 75 75 85 90 95 95 170
95 68020 8 92 94 94 108 112 115 115 209
93 68700 86 92  -92 86 110 -115 -115 110 196
92 68,900 75 80 85 85 90 96 105 105 190
90 68,860 75 80 83 83 100 105 -108 105 188
91 68450 75 80  -83 80 95 100 104 104 184
85 66,200 71 75 79 79 90 95  -100 95 174
88 66,700 66 70 74 74 90 95 100 100 174
79 63,300 69 73 75 75 91 96 96 96 171
80 63,700 65 70 73 73 85 90 94 94 167
65 68520 65 70 73 73 77 82 85 85 158
67 66,740 62 67 72 72 75 80 85 85 157
93 67,140 62 65 68 68 77 82 85 85 153
92 76,800 85 90 93 93 107 113 117 117 210
92 73300 87 -91 91 87 105 112 118 118 205
78 75940 79 83 86 86 102 106 109 109 195
79 73700 73 77 81 81 103 108 111 111 192
84 72660 78 82 -85 82 100 105 108 108 190
95 70500 77  -82 82 82 100 -107 107 107 189
88 74,910 70 75 80 80 90 95 100 100 180
73 75760 73 77 80 80 93 97  -100 97 177
86 76,500 70 74 78 74 90 96 100 100 174
94 78,400 100 105 -111 105 130 140 145 145 250
89 83,300 100 110 115 115 125 130 -135 130 245
86 82,000 95 100 105 105 125 130 135 135 240
95 83200 82 87 93 93 115  -120 122 122 215
64 79,800 82 90 95 90 104 110 115 115 205
90 80,200 85 90  -94 90 113 -117  -120 113 203
88 84,600 80 85 88 88  -103 103 109 109 197
87 82360 79 82 86 86 99  -105 105 105 191
91 81,100 76 81 -85 81 97 103 106 106 187
91 82580 80 -85 85 85 95  -100 100 100 185
92 88,800 100 110 -113 110 130 -137 137 137 247
89 93,600 90 95 100 100 120 130 135 135 235
91 91500 85 92 97 97 117 123 128 128 225
82 86,000 95  -100 100 100 115 120 -125 120 220
88 92800 95 100 103 103 112 116 -120 116 219
92 88880 85 90 94 94 113 118 122 122 216
85 93400 80  -87 87 87 110 116 122 122 209
90 92,400 82 86 90 90 107 112 115 115 205
95 86,700 75 80 84 84 105 110 115 115 199
80 98150 85 93 100 100 -105 110 120 120 220
87 100,300 92 100 105 105 115 120 125 125 230
91 100,600 82 86 88 88 115  -120 121 121 209

253,3

283,7
264,4
255,8
253,2
248,8
240,5
239,3
243,7
236,9
213,5
215,8
209,5

264,8
265,6
247,5
247,9
247,5
250,8
230,2
224,9
219,9

311,6
295,7
292,0
259,7
253,1
249,9
235,9
231,9
228,9
2243

289,0
268,5
259,7
261,3
251,2
252,6
239,0
235,6
235,5

246,5
255,6
232,0

IRG

IRG
IRG
IRG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT

IRG
REG
REG
REG
REG
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT

FED
IRG
IRG
REG
REG
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT

IRG
IRG
REG
REG
REG
REG
DPT
DPT
DPT

REG
REG
DPT

51,0

73,0
58,6
52,2
50,3
471
41,6
40,6
44,4
39,6
21,0
235
18,7

56,4
58,4
431
446
447
48,0
30,2
255
21,0

93,2
78,4
76,0
486
45,4
426
27,8
26,3
24,8
19,8

69,4
47,8
42,0
48,0
33,4
38,2
22,2
20,2
25,6
23,7
29,4
7,8

9-janv.-16

23-janv.-16
14-nov.-15
9-janv.-16
5-déc.-15
5-déc.-15
9-janv.-16
9-janv.-16
31-oct.-15
31-oct.-15
23-janv.-16
23-janv.-16
5-déc.-15

9-janv.-16
21-nov.-15
23-janv.-16
9-janv.-16
23-janv.-16
31-oct.-15
5-déc.-15
5-déc.-15
6-nov.-15
16-janv.-16
16-janv.-16
9-janv.-16
23-janv.-16
16-janv.-16
5-déc.-15
17-oct.-15
23-janv.-16
9-janv.-16
9-janv.-16
16-janv.-16
3-oct.-15
5-déc.-15
9-janv.-16
5-déc.-15
9-janv.-16
5-déc.-15
5-déc.-15
9-janv.-16
17-oct.-15
9-janv.-16
9-janv.-16












